om: James Tanks III 1900. corporations 2/27/2019 Divisio **Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190000672273)))



H190000672273ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Co	•		AFC
	FAX NUMBER	: (850)617-6383		
rom:				N - N
	Account Name	: C T CORPORATION	SYSTEM	- C2会
	Account Number	: FCA000000023		
	Phone	: (614)280-3338		mg f
	Fax Number	: (954)208-0845		
				22 E
Enter	the email addres	s for this busines	s entity to be used	for future

Email Address:_

P.: 1:03 FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION Haeny, Inc. Certificate of Status 0 2015 FER 2.7 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 04 Estimated Charge \$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

:

APPLICA	TION BY FOREIGN CORPORAT BUSINESS	ION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO IN FLORIDA) TRANSACT
	E WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA S REIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT .		
Hacoy, Inc.			
(. (Enter name of co "Inc.," "Co.," "Co	orporation; must include "INCORPORATED; orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	* "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	a calando Viño e a 10 A Mila de e e e e est
(If name unavaila	ible in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting busin	ness in Ptorida)
Georgia	3.	82-4308608	
	3. y under the law of which it is incorporated)		
(Date	of incorporation) 5.	(Date of duration, if other than p	erpetual)
02/04/2015			
		n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	IN FEB
1900 Internationa	al Park Drive, Suite 105, Birmingham, AL 35,	pal office address) 243	LED
	(Current maili	ng address, if different)	SEE, FLORI
 Name and <u>stree</u> Name: 	at address of Florida registered agent: (P. C T Corporation System		I A LE
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Plantation	, Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	
9. Registered age	ent's acceptance:		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Scott White Assistant Secretary

(Registered agent's signature)

2019-02-27 11:51:34 CST

rom: James Tanks III

1614455488 From LED 19 FEB 27 AM 78 42 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman	۲۸. ۱
Address:	
Vice Cha	
Address:	
Director:	
Address;	
Director:	
Address:	
B. OFE	
President	Sabina İlâny
Address:	Buechstrasse 20 Jona, CH-8645, Switzerland
Vice Pres	Christian Nägeli sident:
Address:	Buechstrasse 20
	Jona, CH-8645, Switzerland
Secretary	Thomas J. Harrold, Jr.
	1180 W Peacharee Street, NW, Allanta, GA, 30309
	Christian Nägeli
Address:	Bucchstrasse 20, Jona, CH-8645, Switzerland

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

grong Minut 12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that faise information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Thomas J. Harrold, Jr., Secretary 13.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application):

Control Number: 18012959

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State **Corporations Division** 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Brad Raffensperger, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of iny office that

Haeny, Inc. a Domestic Profit Corporation

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance, with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

· · · · · · This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facic evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

> Docket Number 16765500 Date Inc/Auth/Filed: 02/01/2018 Jurisdiction : Ceorgia Print Date : 02/26/2019 Form Number : 211

Brad Raffing

Brad Raffensperger Secretary of State

